

ame of work -
 ituation of work -
 gency by which work is executed -
 ate of measurement -
 o. and date of agreement.
 hese four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 the measurements relating to each work).

articulans	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>Name of Work - Ushahi to</u>					
<u>Harigan Jola</u>					
<u>Tadwa</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - S. Bachha</u>					
<u>Singh, AT-Sarao, P.O-Sarao</u>					
<u>Dich - Saran. (Chhapra)</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 08/SBD/2021-22</u>					
<u>Agreement Value - 75319460</u>					

<u>date of work order 5-9-021</u>					
<u>date of complete - 5-9-022</u>					
<u>date of measurement - 28-2-02</u>					
<u>date of Entry - 28-2-022</u>					

Record Entry -

(1) clearing and					
grubbing road					
land including					
2x5x30m	2.50m	750m			
2x5x30m	2.80m	750m			

1500m

Continuation

2nd ON A/C Bill
ABSTRACT OF 12COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of Work — Const. of Road				
Usrahi to Harigan dola				
Tadwa.				
Agency — Sri Bachha Singh				
Aggr. NO. — 08 S.B.D. / 2021-22				
Date of Work Order — 06.09.2021				
Date of Completion — 05.09.2022				
Date of entry — 27/8/22				
1/43) Clearing and Grubbing				
road land —				
0.90 Ha. wide TMB by (5).				
② R. 51133.76/Ha — R. 46020.00				
2/47) Excavation for roadway				
in Soil —				
157.50 m ³ wide TMB by (6)				
② R. 74.16/m ³ — R. 11680.00				
3/49) Const. of embank.				
with material lead				
up to 100m. —				
2547.0 m ³ wide TMB by (9)				
② R. 152.14/m ³ — R. 387500.00				
4/50) Const. of embank.				
lead 1000m —				
247.08 m ³ wide TMB by (9)				
② R. 188.05/m ³ — R. 46463.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/51) Const. of granular Sub-base by providing Well graded material.					
864.64 m ² wide TMBg (6)					
278.15 m ³ " " (9)					
1142.79 m ³					
@ Rs. 3192.78/m ³ — Rs. 3648677.1					
6/52) p/v, laying, spreading and compacting WBM Gr. III. Comp as per T.S. —					
638.483 m ² wide TMBg (10)					
@ Rs. 3880.72/m ² — Rs. 24,77,774.					
7/59) p/v & fixing of typical M.C.S.Y. sign board					
2.0 Nos wide TMBg (7)					
@ Rs. 10929.05/each — Rs. 21353.0					
8/20) B/work in excavation for foundation —					
29.80 m ² wide TMBg (10)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ² — Rs. 8028.00					
9/71) p/v p/c M 15 as leveling course —					
2.96 m ³ wide TMBg (11)					
@ Rs. 5660.50/m ³ — Rs. 16755.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
10/7/22 Plr PCC 420 in				
Sub-structure Comp.				
as per draw. & T.S.				
30.61 m ³ wide TMB by (11)				
@ Rs 6451.89/m ³ —				Rs 197492.00
11/7/22 Plr and laying				
RCC pipe NP-3.				
7.50 m wide TMB by (11)				
@ Rs 3573.93/m —				Rs 26804.00
				Rs 68,88,544.00
Add 12% GST + 1%				
L. Cess @ 13% (1) Rs.				8,95,511.00
Add S. fee @ 10%.				
of material (+) Rs				161409.00
wide TMB by (15)				
				Rs 79,45,464.00
Less for 5.25% Belout (1) Rs				417137.00
				Rs 75,28,327.00
Less previous payment (+) Rs				2691054.00
				Rs 48,37,273.00
27/8/22				
27/8/22				
RE				
S.E				

Continuation